

City of Lake Elmo

3800 Laverne Avenue North Lake Elmo, Minnesota 55042

(651) 777-5510 Fax: (651) 777-9615 Www.LakeElmo.Org

NOTICE OF MEETING

The City of Lake Elmo
Planning Commission will conduct a meeting on
Monday, January 22, 2007, at 7:00 p.m.

AGENDA

- 1. Pledge of Allegiance
- 2. Approve Agenda
- 3. Minutes
 - a. November 13, 2006
 - b. December 11, 2006
- 4. PUBLIC HEARING: Variance to Lot Width ~ 3200 Lake Elmo Avenue
 - a. Minor Subdivision 3200 Lake Elmo Avenue
- 5. Update on Met Council Extension
- 6. System Statement verbal update
- 7. Scheduling Second Joint Workshop City Council & Planning Commission
- 8. Discussion of Planning Commission Work Plan
- 9. City Council Updates
 - a. January 16 WHISTLING VALLEY WEST request for concept redesign
 - b. January 20 Village Area Infrastructure Workshop, 9 a.m.
 - c. January 23 Village Area Financing, 6 p.m.
 - d. February 1 Joint Workshop City Council & Planning Commission
- 10. Adjourn